Yorkshire
Dales Explorer

I

YORKSHIRE DALES EXPLORER
OUTWARD SATURDAYS FROM 21.12.24
CONNECTIONS FROM BURNLEY DIRECTION

A A

Halifax 07:28 14:30

Hebden Bridge 07:41 14:41

Burnley Manchester Road 08:02 15:02

Colne 07:51 14:51

Nelson 07:57 14:57

Brierfield 08:00 15:00

Burnley Central 08:05 15:05

Burnley Barracks 08:07 05:07

Rose Grove 08:11 I5:11

Hapton 08:14 15:14

Huncoat 08:18 15:18
Accrington 08:12 08:23 15:12 15:23

Church & Oswaldtwistle 08:26 15:26

Rishton 08:29 15:29

Blackburn 08:21 08:35 09:08 15:21 15:35 16:15
Ramsgreave & Wilpshire 09:14 16:21
Langho 09:19 16:26
Whalley 09:24 16:31
Clitheroe 09:31 16:38
Hellifield 09:54 17:01
Settle 10:03 17:10
Horton in Ribblesdale 10:12 17:19
Ribblehead 10:19 17:26

Notes
A = from York
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YORKSHIRE DALES EXPLORER

RETURN SATURDAYS FROM 21.12.24

CONNECTIONS TO BURNLEY DIRECTION

Ribblehead

Horton in Ribblesdale
Settle

Hellifield

Clitheroe

Whalley

Langho

Ramsgreave & Wilpshire
Blackburn

Rishton

Church & Oswaldtwistle
Accrington

Huncoat

Hapton

Rose Grove

Burnley Barracks
Burnley Central
Brierfield

Nelson

Colne

Burnley Manchester Road
Hebden Bridge

Halifax

Notes
A =to York

11:08
[1:14
11:22
11:30
|1:54
12:00
12:04
12:09
12:18

12:51
12:56
12:59
13:03
13:07
13:10
13:14
13:17
13:20
13:24
13:28
13:34

A

13:04

13:13

13:22
13:43
13:54

18:05
18:12
18:21
18:28
18:52
18:59
19:04
19:09
19:18

19:51
19:56
19:59
20:03
20:07
20:10
20:14
20:17
20:20
20:24
20:28
20:34

20:04

20:13

20:22
20:43
20:54



